PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSED AIR SINCE 1952.

FLASH 24

24 volt oilless compressor, versatile and
easy to use and transport.

24 Volt compressor ideal for outdoor and emergency applications. Easy
to use by simply connecting to a car or vehicle battery. It can even
work in very cold temperatures, and its light and compact design
allows it to be used and carried anywhere.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (1)

Hp
Power
kW
bar
Max. pressure
p.s.i.
Nr. of cylinders
|/min.
Air displacement
c.f.m.
R.P.M.
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)
Type motor
kg
Gross weight b

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

8156531FNM291

Oilless

0,75
0,6

116
1
166
59
2550
24V DC
Electric
8
17,6
480x210x320
8017750133522

FNA S.p.A. - Via Einaudi, 6 - 10070 Robassomero (TO) - Italy - www.finicompressors.com -

info@fnacompressors.com



