

FLASH 24

24 volt oilless compressor, versatile and easy to use and transport.

24 Volt compressor ideal for outdoor and emergency applications. Easy to use by simply connecting to a car or vehicle battery. It can even work in very cold temperatures, and its light and compact design allows it to be used and carried anywhere.



TECHNICAL DATA _____

Product code		8156531FNM291
Lubrication		Oilless
Compressor pump		-
Air receiver (I)		-
Power	Нр	0,75
	kW	0,6
Max. pressure	bar	8
	p.s.i.	116
Nr. of cylinders		1
Air displacement	l/min.	166
	c.f.m.	5,9
R.P.M.		2550
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)		24 V DC
Type motor		Electric
Gross weight	kg	8
	lb	17,6
Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)		480x210x320
EAN code		8017750133522